
S. No ETEA ID Name Fname Domicile Merit Sc

1 10482 Muhammad Aimen Ikram Muhammad Ikram Ullah Khan Kohat 83.84

2 8219 Huma Nawab Nawab Zada Karak 75.71

3 1835 Abdullah Ajmal Khan Swabi 75.68

4 3531 Fawad Fazal Wahab buner 75.50

5 2071 Zaheer Ud Din Zainul Abidin Dir Lower 75.45

6 1303 Maryam Khan Rooh Ullah Dir Lower 74.37

7 6063 Mubasir Hussain Saif Ul Islam Swabi 74.26

8 837 Nouman Khan Fazli Wahid Malakand 73.95

9 2535 Nuzhat Afza Hakim Khan Mardan 73.87

10 6935 Farrukh Ahmad Muhammad Saeed Kohat 73.77

11 10385 Ribah Khan Mishbah Ullah Mardan 73.74

12 17464 Aamir Rahman Said Rahman Mohmand Agency 73.66

13 9530 Azhar Khan Habib Ur Rehman Peshawar 73.63

14 26729 Narmeen Umama Muhammad Farooq D.I.Khan 73.61

15 25085 Aisha Kundi Muzafar Khan Kundi Tank 73.54

16 1663 Muhammad Shabir Banat Gul Mardan 73.40

17 860 Aimen Khizer Khizer Hayat Kohat 73.38

18 3085 Amir Haroon Gul Daraz Khan Karak 73.37

19 9914 Kaleem Ullah Muhammad Akhyar Charsada 73.35

20 6192 Mehroz Basharat Basharat Hussain Peshawar 73.33

21 10461 Iqra Muhammad Anwar Khan Kohat 73.32

22 3281 Sumbal Jadoon Gul Shah Jadoon Swabi 73.17

23 8997 Danyal Zafar Zafar Khan Mardan 73.17

24 22066 Rashed Ali Aqal Mand Swat 73.12

25 2014 Saba Gul Khattak Zahir Maluk Khan Khattak Karak 73.05

26 6780 Qazi Muhammad Waleed Qazi Azhar Ul Khaliq Malakand 72.99

27 16870 Saad Naseer Abbasi Dr. Naseer Ahmed Abbasi Tor Ghar 72.96

28 4490 Sana Alam Jan e Alam Malakand 72.95

29 1361 Yaseen Ghaffar Fazli Ghaffar Malakand 72.94

30 21007 Gohar Ali Khurshed Ahmad Khan Dir Lower 72.92

31 8886 Jabir Shah Sabhir Shah Charsada 72.84

32 3028 Zara Gul Jamil Ahmad Peshawar 72.83

33 1604 Anam Sana Ullah Sana Ullah swat 72.81

34 17043 Ferva Fayyaz Fayaz Akhtar Haripur 72.81

35 5565 Abid Ali Fazli Wahab Bajaur Agency 72.71

36 3188 Hazrat Asad Ur Rehman Mehtab Gul Mardan 72.70

37 9262 Shamama Johar Johar Ali Swabi 72.63

38 15631 Faryal Khattak Muhammad Arshad Khan Abbottabad 72.61

39 5462 Ayesha Ameer Khan Ameer Muhammad Khan Dir Lower 72.60

40 78 Wagma Sardar Sardar Hussain Peshawar 72.59

41 7980 Naaima Khan Arif Ullah Khan Peshawar 72.58

42 7983 Aimal Ihsan Ihsan Ullah Charsada 72.46

43 15790 Syeda Sana Zaman Abdul Zaman Haripur 72.40

44 9211 Ihtisham Ul Haq Fazal Mahmood Dir Lower 72.40

45 2694 Sobia Anwar Mhammad Anwar Khan Mardan 72.38

46 3485 Sajid Usman Shah Khalid Usman Karak 72.36

47 21901 Wagma Khurshid Swat 72.35

48 9559 Jamil Ur Rahman Inayat Ur Rahman Malakand 72.35

49 7092 Maria Saleem Saleem Ullah Karak 72.32
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50 6958 Sabiha Khalid Khalid Rehman Battagram 72.28

51 1699 Muhammad Zubair Gul Gul Mizar Khan Karak 72.28

52 1952 Muhammad Amin Khan Masood Khan Charsada 72.15

53 16519 Maira Jehangir Muhammad Jehangir Mansehra 72.14

54 1894 Uzma Khan Farid Khan Afridi Peshawar 72.12

55 6467 Owais Khan Izzat Khan Mohmand Mohmand Agency 72.11

56 16890 Aiman Anwar Anwar Ul Haq Haripur 72.04

57 5168 Waqar Alam Gul Roz Khan Mardan 72.01

58 16893 Ramsha Sadiq Shah Sadiq Shah Swabi 72.00

59 2374 Umair Ali Babar Ali Peshawar 71.99

60 25452 Saad Nawaz Umar Nawaz Bannu 71.96

61 16454 Alveena Islam Islam Ud Din Nowshera 71.94

62 1474 Laiba Khalid Muhammad Khalid Karak 71.93

63 16597 Maria Khalid Khalid Mehmood Haripur 71.88

64 105 Allah Yar Khan Rehman Ullah Peshawar 71.88

65 16964 Maria Azeem Muhammad Azeem Abbottabad 71.87

66 25649 Bushra Jamil Jamil Ahmad Khan Bannu 71.87

67 1620 Shanaz Ijaz Ijaz Khan Nowshera 71.87

68 8405 Abdul Basit Khan Muhammad Afzal Khan Swat 71.86

69 16897 Aiman Balouch Salah Ud Din Balauch D.I.Khan 71.86

70 3069 Ahmad Ali Shah Munfariq Shah Swabi 71.86

71 16945 Farkhanda Bakht Muhammad Zaman Mansehra 71.84

72 15345 Khadija Sajid Sajid Mehmood Haripur 71.83

73 15823 Spogmay Jahangir Jahangir Khan Dir Lower 71.83

74 1067 Kiran Zaffar Zaffar Rehman Karak 71.81

75 17469 Zaryab Gul Gulzar Muhammad Mansehra 71.80

76 25629 Khadija Anum Shikh Iftikhar Ud Din D.I.Khan 71.76

77 3894 Sumaira Yasmeen Zarin Gul Nowshera 71.75

78 25244 Muhammad Waqas Khan Gul Muhammad Bannu 71.75

79 15884 Sana Shahzadi Muhammad Yousaf Mardan 71.74

80 25910 Ahmad Bin Khalid Khalid Memhmood ur Rehman D.I.Khan 71.71

81 4921 Wareesha Ubaid Ubaid Ullah Khan Mardan 71.69

82 8536 Shujaat Adnan Irshad Ali Nowshera 71.69

83 1815 Jan Sher Khan Muhammad Raad Sher buner 71.69

84 6834 Iram Rehmat Rehmat Ullah Peshawar 71.65

85 6236 Sarmad Azhar Azhar Khan Swabi 71.62

86 17466 Aimer Ishtiaq Ishtiaq Ahmad Abbottabad 71.62

87 6138 Imran Ullah Hafiz ul Haq Dir Lower 71.60

88 4595 Shehr Yar Khan Rozi Khan Swat 71.60

89 854 Asad Ullah Sher Bahadar Khan Mohmand Agency 71.60

90 20425 Majid Ali Khan Fazal Mahboob Swat 71.59

91 3457 Amna Gul Hamd Ullah Swabi 71.59

92 1887 Sara Younas Hazrat Younas Swabi 71.58

93 97 Mahnoor Sadozai Sher Khan Sadozai D.I.Khan 71.55

94 8580 Iqra Ijaz Ijaz Butt Peshawar 71.52

95 983 Sohail Rehman Abdur Rehman Dir Lower 71.51

96 6812 Muhammad Kashif Habib Anwar Habib Dir Lower 71.49

97 1471 Hina Amin Muhammad Amin Swabi 71.49

98 2225 Ramsha Zafar Zafar Ullah Khan Karak 71.45

99 7275 Hina Khan Bakht Biland Khan Mardan 71.44

100 21593 Gohar Ali Pardul Khan buner 71.43

101 20618 Salman Ahmad Fazal Hayat Swat 71.41

102 20016 Suleman Khan Fazal Sattar Malakand 71.41
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103 3175 Salma Roman Shah Kohat 71.41

104 15636 Aiman Waseem Waseem Ashiq Abbottabad 71.40

105 6691 Moeed Ur Rehman Hidayat Ur Rehman Mardan 71.39

106 15728 Atika Gilani Shah Qaiser Farooq Mansehra 71.36

107 746 Fazle Haq Hamayun Buner 71.36

108 25647 Fizza Rashid Rashid Hassan Khan Tank 71.36

109 26192 Muhammad Adnan Mati Ullah D.I.Khan 71.35

110 9940 Muhammad Waqas Basir Ud Din Karak 71.35

111 17180 Aisha Zahoor Zahoor Elahi Khan Mansehra 71.34

112 5534 Neelam Shah Dawran Swat 71.34

113 22316 Wasil Ahmad Muhammad Shafiq Shangla 71.34

114 2150 Ayesha Sifat Haji Sifat Ullah Khan Peshawar 71.34

115 15856 Amjad Khan Ayan Ullah Battagram 71.33

116 4106 Sana Gul Syed Sajawal Shah Swabi 71.33

117 4716 Shabana Rahman Fazl-e-Rahman Mardan 71.31

118 9429 Muhammad Sarwar Khan Muhammad Nadir Khan Chitral 71.31

119 16293 Maria Shah Nawaz Haripur 71.27

120 4011 Rustam Khan Khan Muhammad Peshawar 71.27

121 963 Zill e Huma Said Badshah Mohmand Agency 71.26

122 1908 Muhammad Anees Arman Shah Karak 71.24

123 21027 Izhar Ullah Khattak Salim Khan Swat 71.22

124 4481 Alina Muhammad Tuhab Mardan 71.20

125 9234 Junaid Ahmad Aman Ullah Dir Lower 71.19

126 26235 Nasar Ullah Khan Nounihall Khan Bannu 71.16

127 11550 Muddasar Iqbal Hussain Muhammad Karak 71.12

128 6286 Asad Khan Muhammad Saddiq Charsada 71.10

129 5707 Sharafat Abdullah Muhammad Abdullah Karak 71.10

130 2771 Saima Zafar Zafar Iqbal Peshawar 71.08

131 21034 Shafiq Khan Sahib Roz Khan buner 71.07

132 7919 Usman Tariq Muhammad Tariq Iqbal Nowshera 71.07

133 26105 Mahnoor Allah Nawaz D.I.Khan 71.07

134 435 Muhammad Jamal Nasir Jehanzeb khan Nowshera 71.07

135 2168 Muhammad Saeed Muhammad Iqbal Swabi 71.06

136 7731 Muhammad Tariq Peer Muhammad Khan S.W.A 71.03

137 3831 Laiba Khan Muhammad Sajid D.I.Khan 71.03

138 16834 Arjumand Khan Gul Muhammad Khan Mansehra 71.02

139 808 Owais Qaisar Qaisar Khan Charsada 71.02

140 3059 Ifra Sana Khattak Taj Muhammad Khan Peshawar 71.01

141 21354 Burhan Ud Din Iqbal Ud Din Swat 71.00

142 2217 Aliya Shah Muhammad Jamil Shah Mohmand Agency 70.98

143 16132 Khadija Tahira Saboor Abdul Saboor Kohat 70.97

144 18430 Ayesha Afsar Muhammad Afsar Abbottabad 70.95

145 25614 Gulmeena Farooq Farooq Khan Bannu 70.93

146 10360 Bibi Fatima Abbas Khan Khyber Agency 70.93

147 5945 Waqas Ali Khan Sher Zameen Khan swabi 70.93

148 15262 Omaima Arshad Qazi Arshad Quddus Abbottabad 70.93

149 22221 Azmat Ali Sher Zaman Dir Lower 70.93

150 5142 Muhammad Tahir Khush Amir Karak 70.91
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S. NoETEA ID Name Fname Domicile Merit Sc

1 3531 Fawad Fazal Wahab buner 75.50

2 2071 Zaheer Ud Din Zainul Abidin Dir Lower 75.45

3 1303 Maryam Khan Rooh Ullah Dir Lower 74.37

4 837 Nouman Khan Fazli Wahid Malakand 73.95

5 10385 Ribah Khan Mishbah Ullah Mardan 73.74

6 17464 Aamir Rahman Said Rahman Mohmand Agency 73.66

7 9530 Azhar Khan Habib Ur Rehman Peshawar 73.63

8 26729 Narmeen Umama Muhammad Farooq D.I.Khan 73.61

9 25085 Aisha Kundi Muzafar Khan Kundi Tank 73.54

10 1663 Muhammad Shabir Banat Gul Mardan 73.40

11 860 Aimen Khizer Khizer Hayat Kohat 73.38

12 9914 Kaleem Ullah Muhammad Akhyar Charsada 73.35

13 3281 Sumbal Jadoon Gul Shah Jadoon Swabi 73.17

14 8997 Danyal Zafar Zafar Khan Mardan 73.17

15 22066 Rashed Ali Aqal Mand Swat 73.12

16 2014 Saba Gul Khattak Zahir Maluk Khan Khattak Karak 73.05

17 6780 Qazi Muhammad Waleed Qazi Azhar Ul Khaliq Malakand 72.99

18 16870 Saad Naseer Abbasi Dr. Naseer Ahmed Abbasi Tor Ghar 72.96

19 4490 Sana Alam Jan e Alam Malakand 72.95

20 3028 Zara Gul Jamil Ahmad Peshawar 72.83

21 1604 Anam Sana Ullah Sana Ullah swat 72.81

22 5565 Abid Ali Fazli Wahab Bajaur Agency 72.71

23 78 Wagma Sardar Sardar Hussain Peshawar 72.59

24 7980 Naaima Khan Arif Ullah Khan Peshawar 72.58

25 7983 Aimal Ihsan Ihsan Ullah Charsada 72.46

26 15790 Syeda Sana Zaman Abdul Zaman Haripur 72.40

27 9211 Ihtisham Ul Haq Fazal Mahmood Dir Lower 72.40

28 3485 Sajid Usman Shah Khalid Usman Karak 72.36

29 9559 Jamil Ur Rahman Inayat Ur Rahman Malakand 72.35

30 7092 Maria Saleem Saleem Ullah Karak 72.32

31 6958 Sabiha Khalid Khalid Rehman Battagram 72.28

32 1699 Muhammad Zubair Gul Gul Mizar Khan Karak 72.28

33 21007 Gohar Ali Khurshed Ahmad Khan Dir Lower 72.19

34 1952 Muhammad Amin Khan Masood Khan Charsada 72.15

35 16519 Maira Jehangir Muhammad Jehangir Mansehra 72.14

36 1894 Uzma Khan Farid Khan Afridi Peshawar 72.12

37 6467 Owais Khan Izzat Khan Mohmand Mohmand Agency 72.11

38 16890 Aiman Anwar Anwar Ul Haq Haripur 72.04

39 5168 Waqar Alam Gul Roz Khan Mardan 72.01

40 2374 Umair Ali Babar Ali Peshawar 71.99

41 25452 Saad Nawaz Umar Nawaz Bannu 71.96

42 16454 Alveena Islam Islam Ud Din Nowshera 71.94

43 16597 Maria Khalid Khalid Mehmood Haripur 71.88

44 25649 Bushra Jamil Jamil Ahmad Khan Bannu 71.87

45 1620 Shanaz Ijaz Ijaz Khan Nowshera 71.87

46 16897 Aiman Balouch Salah Ud Din Balauch D.I.Khan 71.86

47 15345 Khadija Sajid Sajid Mehmood Haripur 71.83

48 15823 Spogmay Jahangir Jahangir Khan Dir Lower 71.83

49 1067 Kiran Zaffar Zaffar Rehman Karak 71.81

50 17469 Zaryab Gul Gulzar Muhammad Mansehra 71.80

51 25244 Muhammad Waqas Khan Gul Muhammad Bannu 71.75
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52 15884 Sana Shahzadi Muhammad Yousaf Mardan 71.74

53 25910 Ahmad Bin Khalid Khalid Memhmood ur Rehman D.I.Khan 71.71

54 4921 Warisha Ubaid Ubaid Ullah Khan Mardan 71.69

55 8536 Shujaat Adnan Irshad Ali Nowshera 71.69

56 1815 Jan Sher Khan Muhammad Raad Sher buner 71.69

57 6834 Iram Rehmat Rehmat Ullah Peshawar 71.65

58 6236 Sarmad Azhar Azhar Khan Swabi 71.62

59 6138 Imran Ullah Hafiz ul Haq Dir Lower 71.60

60 4595 Shehr Yar Khan Rozi Khan Swat 71.60

61 20425 Majid Ali Khan Fazal Mahboob Swat 71.59

62 3457 Amna Gul Hamd Ullah Swabi 71.59

63 1887 Sara Younas Hazrat Younas Swabi 71.58

64 97 Mahnoor Sadozai Sher Khan Sadozai D.I.Khan 71.55

65 8580 Iqra Ijaz Ijaz Butt Peshawar 71.52

66 6812 Muhammad Kashif Habib Anwar Habib Dir Lower 71.49

67 1471 Hina Amin Muhammad Amin Swabi 71.49

68 7275 Hina Khan Bakht Biland Khan Mardan 71.44

69 21593 Gohar Ali Pardul Khan buner 71.43

70 20618 Salman Ahmad Fazal Hayat Swat 71.41

71 20016 Suleman Khan Fazal Sattar Malakand 71.41

72 3175 Salma Roman Shah Kohat 71.41

73 6691 Moeed Ur Rehman Hidayat Ur Rehman Mardan 71.39

74 15728 Atika Gilani Shah Qaiser Farooq Mansehra 71.36

75 746 Fazle Haq Hamayun Buner 71.36

76 26192 Muhammad Adnan Mati Ullah D.I.Khan 71.35

77 9940 Muhammad Waqas Basir Ud Din Karak 71.35

78 5534 Neelam Shah Dawran Swat 71.34

79 2150 Ayesha Sifat Haji Sifat Ullah Khan Peshawar 71.34

80 15856 Amjad Khan Ayan Ullah Battagram 71.33

81 4106 Sana Gul Syed Sajawal Shah Swabi 71.33

82 4716 Shabana Rahman Fazl-e-Rahman Mardan 71.31

83 4011 Rustam Khan Khan Muhammad Peshawar 71.27

84 963 Zill e Huma Said Badshah Mohmand Agency 71.26

85 1908 Muhammad Anees Arman Shah Karak 71.24

86 4481 Alina Muhammad Tuhab Mardan 71.20

87 9234 Junaid Ahmad Aman Ullah Dir Lower 71.19

88 3069 Ahmad Ali Shah Munfariq Shah Swabi 71.13

89 5707 Sharafat Abdullah Muhammad Abdullah Karak 71.10

90 21034 Shafiq Khan Sahib Roz Khan buner 71.07

91 7919 Usman Tariq Muhammad Tariq Iqbal Nowshera 71.07

92 435 Muhammad Jamal Nasir Jehanzeb khan Nowshera 71.07

93 7731 Muhammad Tariq Peer Muhammad Khan S.W.A 71.03

94 3831 Laiba Khan Muhammad Sajid D.I.Khan 71.03

95 16834 Arjumand Khan Gul Muhammad Khan Mansehra 71.02

96 808 Owais Qaisar Qaisar Khan Charsada 71.02

97 3059 Ifra Sana Khattak Taj Muhammad Khan Peshawar 71.01

98 21354 Burhan Ud Din Iqbal Ud Din Swat 71.00

99 2217 Aliya Shah Muhammad Jamil Shah Mohmand Agency 70.98

100 25614 Gulmeena Farooq Farooq Khan Bannu 70.93

101 10360 Bibi Fatima Abbas Khan Khyber Agency 70.93

102 5945 Waqas Ali Khan Sher Zameen Khan swabi 70.93

103 22221 Azmat Ali Sher Zaman Dir Lower 70.93

104 5142 Muhammad Tahir Khush Amir Karak 70.91

105 4701 Hajra Hasin Ullah Khan Charsada 70.89

106 16589 Yusra Rehman Habib Ur Rehman Haripur 70.88

5 Principal KIMS



107 2102 Zia Ur Rehman Bakht Zada Dir Lower 70.87

108 6863 Naveed Iqbal Sher Abdullah Khan buner 70.81

109 6284 Shabana Bibi Behramand Malakand 70.81

110 8053 Saba Gul Syed Raza Shah Charsada 70.81

111 1782 Aamir Ali Amjad Ali swabi 70.79

112 22144 Naved Ahmad Noor Haleem Shah buner 70.71

113 3865 Inam Ur Rahman Hafeez Ur Rahman Buner 70.71

114 21868 Syed Khalil Ullah Syed Habib Ullah Swat 70.71

115 3158 Muhammad Mansoor Miraj Gul Peshawar 70.69

116 1613 Arooj Latif Muhammad Latif Peshawar 70.65

117 1980 Uruba Shah Syed Muhammad Zahir Shah Peshawar 70.63

118 4366 Sohail Nawaz Gul Nawaz Chitral 70.59

119 16925 Alina Farooq Dr. Muhammad Farooq Abbottabad 70.57

120 10390 Sobia Zoreen Ishaq Ahmad Swabi 70.57

121 9183 Yasir Anwar Muhammad Khan Malakand 70.56

122 3701 Muneeba Qadus Abdul Qadus Mardan 70.55

123 2927 Muhammad Anas Faqir Zada swabi 70.54

124 4913 Sana Ali Afridi Ali Muhammad F.R. Kohat 70.53

125 20847 Gulalai Azam Muhammad Azam Malakand 70.52

126 21322 Aftab Ali Hassan Sher Swat 70.52

127 7076 Fatima Khan Khushal Khan Mohmand Agency 70.51

128 1541 Nadira Shakoor Abdul Shakoor Mardan 70.50

129 9084 Sobia Rehmat Rehmat Ullah Karak 70.50

130 17324 Qazi Fawad Ahmad Qazi Aftab Ahmad Haripur 70.47

131 9252 Zeeshan Khan Musa buner 70.45

132 5139 Anum Dilawar Khan Dilawar Khan Peshawar 70.43

133 20566 Abdul Aziz Fazal Subhan Swat 70.42

134 4411 Noorma Ehsan Ehsan Ullah Khan Lakki Marwat 70.41

135 8663 Noor Ul Haram Khattak Dr. Salim Khattak Karak 70.40

136 302 Muhammad Mazhar Latif Abdl Latif D.I.Khan 70.38

137 10140 Arooba Khan Bakhtiar Ali Swabi 70.36

138 4702 Fareeha Javed Khawaja Javed Ahmed Peshawar 70.36

139 20481 Afsar Nawab Khan Nawab swat 70.36

140 4010 Haris Sohaib Obaid ul Ha Dir Lower 70.35

141 18135 Sarmad Wali Khan Muhammad Azam Khan Mansehra 70.35

142 26179 Zoha Gul Allah Nawaz D.I.Khan 70.35

143 793 Nadia Bibi Bahadar Khan Peshawar 70.32

144 1986 Sania Javed Javed Iqbal Haripur 70.31

145 25094 Dania Junaid Muhammad Junaid Kohat 70.31

146 9753 Afsha Gul Hamdullah Dir Lower 70.29

147 9917 Anees Muhammad Raees Khan Peshawar 70.28

148 21489 Mian Kashif Aleem Mian Gul Aleem Swat 70.26

149 7462 Gul e Nayab Misri Khan Nowshera 70.24

150 7721 Tanzeela Khan Abdul Raziq Khan Peshawar 70.23

151 1308 Ikhtiar Alam Amir Akber Khan shangla 70.22

152 17047 Rabia Gul Rohan Shah Mansehra 70.21

153 7224 Naveed Ullah Jan Masal Khan Charsada 70.21

154 25332 Maimoona Siddique Ghulam Siddique D.I.Khan 70.21

155 15201 Sardar Remsha Irshad Muhammad Irshad Abbottabad 70.20

156 21338 Abdullah Gulzada Dir Lower 70.20

157 9962 Syeda Aisha Rashid Rashid Ahmad Khan Lakki Marwat 70.19

158 26711 Muhammad Shoaib Khan Hassan Jan Tank 70.19

159 11680 Gul Rukh Muhammad Ali Shah Charsada 70.18

160 8656 Aamir Zeb Khan Mir Badshah Khan N.W.A 70.14

161 21356 Zakir Hussain Fazal buner 70.13
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162 17460 Abdur Rehman Mehboob Ur Rehman Karak 70.11

163 318 Hafsa Khalil Muhammad Khalil Mardan 70.10

164 2596 Hareem Shehzad Khan Muhamad Arif Haripur 70.10

165 961 Arshad Iqbal Javed Iqbal Buner 70.10

166 1667 Maaz Bin Ayub Muhammad Ayub Kohat 70.09

167 10213 Irfan Ali Nawab Ali Khan Bannu 70.08

168 22027 Sidra Bibi Shah Khisro Malakand 70.08

169 1984 Nauman Ul Mulk Viqar Ul Mulk Karak 70.06

170 21533 Rubi Raza Raza Khan Dir Lower 70.06

171 1615 Bibi Attiya Zainab Syed Arif Hussain Hangu 69.99

172 9257 Salman Wali Wali Muhammad Mardan 69.98

173 2454 Faryal Uzma Shahadat Khan Karak 69.95

174 2365 Sana Nasib Khan Dir Lower 69.93

175 10820 Zunaira Michael Michael Gill Peshawar 69.92

176 1315 Zainab Rehman Waheed Ur Rehman Peshawar 69.91

177 7130 Mahnoor Khalid Shah Mardan 69.90

178 3585 Maria Durrani Nifaz Ali Durrani Charsada 69.86

179 15136 Sana Saeed Mohammad Saeed Mansehra 69.85

180 25871 Muhammad Ihsan Ullah Ghulam Muhammad D.I.Khan 69.81

181 5553 Muhammad Israr Ul Haq Muhammad Zada Dir Lower 69.79

182 3961 Huma Naseeb Naseeb Khan Karak 69.79

183 25040 Ammara Batool Shakeel Ahmad D.I.Khan 69.76

184 910 Saima Gulfam Khiali Mar Khan Karak 69.76

185 8931 Tariq Shah Jehanzeb Khan Malakand 69.76

186 5980 Zuhaib Nasar Khan Muhammad Khan swat 69.75

187 3754 Zahid Ali Khan Shahid Ali Khan Mansehra 69.74

188 8213 Waqas Ul Bassar Noor Ul Bassar Peshawar 69.71

189 9131 Samina Azeemi Malik Sami Ullah Azeemi Peshawar 69.71

190 26017 Palwasha Khan Maqbool Khan Bannu 69.71

191 15844 Shakeeb Ahmad Khan Asmat Ullah Kundi Tank 69.70

192 7395 Marwan Khan Muhammad Ibrahim Dir Lower 69.69

193 2002 Fatima Aman Aman Badshah Kohat 69.69

194 20400 Muhammad Miraj Muahammad Siraj Shangla 69.68

195 2592 Sadaf Iqbal Iqbal Niaz Karak 69.68

196 20077 Syed Sheraz Ali Syed Ali Shah Swat 69.65

197 22440 Nisar Ahmad Fazal Wahid swat 69.65

198 25960 Romaisa Maheen Muhammad Riaz Qureshi D.I.Khan 69.63

199 5937 Syed Ibn e Ali Syed Faiq Shah Peshawar 69.62

200 15588 Anum Habib Habib Ur Rehman Mansehra 69.60

201 10102 Qamar Wahid Khattak Zafar Ali Khan Karak 69.58

202 8266 Safia Gul Sanat Shah Karak 69.54

203 1017 Fahad Khan Gohar Khan Swabi 69.52

204 9702 Tayyaba Bibi Sher Muhammad Peshawar 69.50

205 25707 Ihsan Ullah Muzamil Shah SWA 69.49

206 5377 Mashal Sadiq Sadiq Hussain Hangu 69.48

207 22666 Afsheen Said Muhammad Said Swat 69.48

208 20951 Waqas Ahmad Muhammad Karim Malakand 69.47

209 6651 Qazi Muhammad Waleed Qazi Muahmmad Arif Peshawar 69.46

210 5497 Palwasha Azmat Hayat Kohat 69.44

211 5261 Shajeela Akbar Ali Akbar Mardan 69.44

212 1525 Hikmat Salam Muhammad Salam Hangu 69.43

213 2909 Hina Khalid Muhammad Khalid Mateen Swabi 69.42

214 21483 Nazli Muhammad Suliman Swat 69.41

215 25579 Hassan Aziz Abdul Aziz Khan Bannu 69.38

216 20148 Saif Ullah Yahya Khan Swat 69.38
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217 16050 Sumaira Fareed Shaikh Fareed Tor Ghar 69.37

218 3708 Muhammad Waqar Abdul Hadi Bajaur Agency 69.35

219 4104 Faran Ullah Khan Bangash Saeed Ullah Khan Bangash Kohat 69.34

220 2898 Fakhra Tehreem Muhammad Riaz Karak 69.34

221 4727 Rafiq Ahmad Abdur Rauf Shah Mardan 69.34

222 10017 Younas Khan Pervez Khan Swabi 69.33

223 9026 Palwasha Saleem Muhammad Saleem Swat 69.33

224 5630 Shifa a Khan Aurangzeb Khan Peshawar 69.30

225 7409 Huma Gul Shahzad Gulo karak 69.29

226 7285 Jawad Khan Fazli Jamil Malakand 69.29

227 15955 Akasha Noor Munir Ahmed Mansehra 69.25

228 4609 Hamid Khan Gul Yar Khan F.R.Bannu 69.24

229 21047 Waseem Sajjad Abdur Rauf Khan Dir Lower 69.23

230 1364 Muhammad Umer Khayyam Azam Rizwan Ullah Peshawar 69.23

231 4719 Sidra Motasim Motasim Billah Swabi 69.22

232 5259 Jawad Ahmed Jan Khair Pio Jan Karak 69.21

233 9733 Kamal Ahmad Jamil Ahmad Peshawar 69.21

234 4811 Wali Rahman Inayat Ur Rahman buner 69.20

235 21329 Malghalara Tariq Tariq Khan Swat 69.18

236 22337 Sohail Ahmad Juma Khan Dir Lower 69.18

237 2567 Muhammad Asif Ali Sardar Ali Swat 69.17

238 5698 Muhammad Saeed Hazrat Hussain Mohmand Agency 69.13

239 8741 Sokaina Abid Abid Raza Hangu 69.12

240 17083 Nazneen Gul Gulzar Ahmad Dir Lower 69.12

241 16078 Hajira Bibi Abdul Rehman Haripur 69.12

242 466 Sundus Saif Saif Ullah Khan Charsada 69.10

243 2204 Aimal Khan Abdul Karim Lower Dir 69.10

244 22125 Iftikhar Alam Hamid Ullah Buner 69.10

245 16004 Afshan Kanwal Aurangzeb Abbottabad 69.10

246 10129 Wali Sardar Rofat Khan Bajaur Agency 69.09

247 7506 Afia Sarwar Sarwar Khan Swabi 69.09

248 16809 Bushra Arshad Arshad Rizwan D.I.Khan 69.08

249 513 Inam Ullah Johar Johar Ali Charsada 69.07

250 3450 Dilawar Shah Zameer Shah Khyber Agency 69.06

251 10268 Fawad Ahmad Khan Sharafat Khan Peshawar 69.05

252 7436 Nasib Zada Gul Zada Dir Upper 69.02

253 16496 Huzaifa Tahir Saeed Siddiqui Tahir Saeed Siddiqi Mansehra 69.01

254 835 Aysha Khalid Khalid Khan Peshawar 68.99

255 9436 Shahrukh Khan Saif Ur Rahman Mardan 68.95

256 2757 Amjad Ali Shah Noor Zaman Shah Lakki Marwat 68.91

257 22574 Arshad Ali Muhammad Anwar Khan Swat 68.91

258 22341 Inzimam Ul Haq Sher Bahadar Dir Lower 68.89

259 9831 Hamza Ali Khan Dr. Akbar Ali Khan Peshawar 68.87

260 18997 Sara Iqbal Iqbal Badshah Hangu 68.85

261 7088 Ruqqia Jahangir Jahangir Khan Nowshera 68.84

262 6751 Yasir Muhammad Khan Zafar Ullah Khan Mardan 68.82

263 26160 Muhammad Safdar Asad Ullah Khan Bannu 68.79

264 10498 Shahkaar Aziz Muhammad Aziz Shah Karak 68.78

265 7050 Tariq Jamal Akbar Jamal N.W.A 68.77

266 5357 Faryal Orakzai Iftikhar Khan Orakzai Orakzai Agency 68.77

267 16288 Neelam Javed Javed Khan Haripur 68.74

268 3960 Muhammad Nauman Khan Ikaram Ullah Khan Nowshera 68.71

269 22750 Muhammad Salman Khan Muhammad Anwar swat 68.70

270 25385 Yusra Bangash Gulshan Pir D.I.Khan 68.70

271 7837 Muhammad Ishaq Muhammad Hanif Charsada 68.66
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272 5960 Abas Ali Niaz Ali Khan Charsada 68.63

273 11849 Zarnab Gul Durrani Mohib Ghul Durrani Peshawar 68.63

274 8120 Afsha Burhan Ud Din Swat 68.62

275 6565 Dur e Maknoon Mushtaq Ahmad Karak 68.61

276 6518 Amna Shuaib Muhammad Shuaib Dir Lower 68.59

277 17736 Ayman Asahad Qazi Asahad Israeel Mansehra 68.59

278 1694 Farhan Bin Hussain Muhammad Hussain Peshawar 68.56

279 21129 Ubaid Ullah Ziarat Khan Swat 68.56

280 5143 Fareeha Jabeen Muhammad Ashgar Kohat 68.55

281 26125 Muhammad Afaq Saleem Saleem Akhtar D.I.Khan 68.53

282 20412 Zarshana Javed Sultan Javed Malakand 68.51

283 7256 Zafar Ullah Khan Wali Khan Karak 68.51

284 7127 Jan Azam Gran Wali Khyber Agency 68.51

285 15816 Zainab Khalid Muhammad Khalid Mansehra 68.50

286 10395 Khansa Munir Munir Khan Shiwari Kohat 68.48

287 8327 Syeda Iqra Hussain Syed Riaz Hussain Hangu 68.45

288 3230 Zakir Ali Isa Muhammad Swat 68.42

289 427 Mahmood Ul Hassan Mazhar Hussain Kohat 68.41

290 1577 Mohammad Kamil Qadeer Qadeer Gul Peshawar 68.36

291 4003 Sumia Said Wali Peshawar 68.35

292 3462 Faiza Akhtar Akhtar Nawaz Karak 68.34

293 8491 Muhammad Ahmad Mukamil Shah Swabi 68.31

294 290 Nazish Naeem Muhammad Naeem Khan Peshawar 68.30

295 25372 Muhammad Asfandyar Khan Naeem Nawaz Arshad D.I.Khan 68.28

296 7639 Bakhtawar Waheed Afzal Golra Mansehra 68.26

297 15561 Tooba Qazi Qazi Muhammad Irshad Haripur 68.25

298 25443 Mah Noor Ehsan Ihsan Ullah Khan D.I.Khan 68.20

299 880 Muhammad Abbas Nauroz Khan Mardan 68.16

300 3317 Bushra Kalsoom Ajmal Khan Kohat 68.15

301 1915 Aneela Kausar shah Jehan Peshawar 68.13

302 1992 Muhammad Usman Amanat Amanat Ullah Peshawar 68.12

303 7407 Qirrat Fatima Muhammad Zahid Ullah D.I.Khan 68.12

304 8587 Alina Liaqat Liaqat Ali Mardan 68.12

305 25355 Sundas Safdar Muhammad Safdar Iqbal D.I.Khan 68.10

306 2525 Nadeem Ullah Zakeem Khan N.W.A 68.08

307 3635 Ubaid Ur Rehman Aman Ullah Khan buner 68.07

308 21060 Nisar Ahmad Abdul Ghaffar buner 68.06

309 10035 Muhammad Waqar Muhammad Ayub Khan Karak 68.02

310 9407 Inzimam Ul Haq Mahir Ul Haq Dir Lower 67.99

311 8033 Fatima Muslim Muslim Khan Karak 67.97

312 7474 Muhammad Faisal Khan Noor Nawaz Khan Peshawar 67.97

313 2943 Abdul Ahad Abdul Karim Swabi 67.97

314 15241 Sidra Naseer Dr. Naseer Ahmed Abbasi Tor Ghar 67.96

315 21984 Kamal Anwar Anwar Ali Swat 67.95

316 20920 Mahnoor Habibullah Khan Habibullah Khan Swat 67.90

317 7522 Taimoor Sikandar Zaman Khan Mohammad Zaman Khan Dir Lower 67.88

318 2751 Shadman Ali Saeed Jan Charsada 67.86

319 9617 Asma Asif Muhammad Asif Iqbal Khan Nowshera 67.85

320 3120 Haseena Naz Wahid Gul Mardan 67.80

321 7518 Nida Rehman Khattak Zahid Ur Rehman Khattak Karak 67.80

322 25739 Majeeda Ghani fazal ghani Bajaur Agency 67.79

323 16794 Romaisa Batool Muhammad Arshad Qayyum Haripur 67.79

324 9745 Fatima Rafiq Muhammad Rafiq Peshawar 67.78

325 1073 Mishaal Raheel Raheel Aamir Chishti Peshawar 67.77

326 17108 Subtain Shah Syed Bahadur Shah Mansehra 67.76
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327 15081 Hajra Bibi Muhammad Munir Mansehra 67.75

328 17929 Isbah Qazi Qazi Abdus Subhan Abbottabad 67.73

329 17408 Rubab Balouch Salah Ud Din Balauch D.I.Khan 67.71

330 8166 Ahmad Faraz Falak Naz khan Bannu 67.69

331 26197 Faryal Mashal Mashal Khan Lakki Marwat 67.62

332 10356 Haseen Ullah Mati Ullah buner 67.60

333 8647 Farhan Khan Firasat Ali Nowshera 67.60

334 6680 Neelam Khan Haji Purdil Khan Nowshera 67.59

335 9006 Imamah Iltaf Iltaf Muhammad Kohat 67.59

336 510 Naireen Nayab Rambail Khan Karak 67.49

337 10059 Mehran Ullah Ghufran Ullah Mardan 67.48

338 6424 Maria Shaukat Shaukat Ali Khan Bannu 67.43

339 26589 Jameel Shah Jawal Khan N.W.A 67.34

340 26133 Alamzeb Khan Dilfaraz Khan Bannu 67.30

341 9645 Husnulmaab Ali Wajid Ali Mardan 67.26

342 1846 Sadiqa Zarbad Shah Mardan 67.26

343 9657 Fariha Ali Khan Liaqat Ali Khan Peshawar 67.25

344 1285 Mashal Zafar Muhammad Zafar Iqbal Nowshera 67.21

345 7058 Natasha Khalily Muhammad Tahir Khalily Swat 67.18

346 21327 Zahoor Ul Haq Muhammad Shafi Buner 67.17

347 4527 Junaid Hamza Habib Zada Dir Lower 67.16

348 3326 Azam Khan Azeem Ullah Peshawar 67.15

349 3654 Sana Meraj Muhammad Khan Meraj Muhammad Khan Swabi 67.14

350 717 Maryam Fida Yousafzai Fida Muhammad Swabi 67.09

351 26131 Muhammad Atif Ghulam Jaffar D.I.Khan 67.08

352 1249 Laiba Maryam Zahir Shah Swat 67.06

353 20080 Gulfam Ali Fazal Ali Swat 67.05

354 16769 Ramla Qazi Qazi Abdul Waheed Peshawar 67.02

355 8591 Mansoor Momin Khan Swabi 66.99

356 4043 Sana Kainat Ajmal Khan Karak 66.98

357 10432 Muhammad Zaid Muhammad Azam Mardan 66.93

358 6730 Chand Kamil Muhammad Kamil Dir Lower 66.92

359 26063 Muhammad Riaz Khan Maeen Ullah Khan N.W.A 66.91

360 4945 Hafsa Nawaz Gul Nawas Khan Mardan 66.88

361 2314 Huma Naimat Ullah Karak 66.78

362 1930 Usama Nawaz Javed Ahmed Kohat 66.77

363 10160 Ghazala Munawar Munawar Khan Peshawar 66.74

364 4381 Nayab Munib Munib Shah Kohat 66.68

365 17274 Aurooj Aftab Aftab Ahmad Muhgal Abbottabad 66.62

366 3446 Khurram Saeed Saeed Nawaz Karak 66.59

367 26590 Sara Fazal Khan Fazal Hussain Khan D.I.Khan 66.52

368 15852 Sehrish Ambareen Hafiz Ur Rehman Abbasi Abbottabad 66.51

369 10227 Saleem Shah Wazir Shah Mohmand Agency 66.51

370 3621 Laila Khan Farman Ali Peshawar 66.48

371 1883 Bakhtawar Kamal Pir Syed Kamal Shah Mardan 66.41

372 4787 Rabia Qubais Haji Muhammad Qubais Khyber Agency 66.37

373 9950 Sania Khan Abdul Ghafoor Khan N.W.A 66.35

374 7552 Rashid Khan Amin Khan Malakand 66.33

375 6944 Maemoona Muntaqa Muntaqa khan Peshawar 66.32

376 9933 Abdul Basit Muhammad Nazir Malakand 66.32

377 26161 Khush Ainda Rais Khan Lakki Marwat 66.28

378 3683 Kiran Safeer Safeer Ahmad Peshawar 66.27

379 26591 Inam Ullah Khan Rehmat Ullah Khan Bannu 66.23

380 17028 Noor Ul Huda Ghulam Pervez Abbottabad 66.17

381 7024 Athar Ahmad Mukhtar Ahmad Peshawar 66.15
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382 1244 Rabia Muhammad Saleem Akhtar Peshawar 66.14

383 9127 Ayesha Mahnoor Zafar Ali Mardan 66.12

384 8991 Mahnoor Bangash Muhammad Anjum Khan Hangu 66.11

385 6947 Maryam Tariq Muhammad Tariq Khan Mardan 66.08

386 8241 Adnan Afzal Mir Afzal Khan Dir Lower 66.06

387 17323 Aima Malik Muhammad Murtaza Mansehra 66.04

388 1720 Ayesha Wakeel Paracha Abdul Wakeel D.I.Khan 66.03

389 1250 Mashal Rasheed Arshad Rashid Peshawar 65.97

390 6559 Gul Rukh Nazir Nazir Muhammad Khan Nowshera 65.97

391 17031 Nooria Farid Muhammad Farid Khan Abbottabad 65.94

392 20606 Syed Nauman Yousaf Yousaf Shah Swat 65.92

393 11563 Sidra Khanum Hassan Javid Swat 65.90

394 21369 Danish Riaz Riaz Gul Kohat 65.86

395 6930 Muhammad Rehman Wali Ayaz Muhammad Peshawar 65.84

396 4200 Raisa Munir Munir Hussain Kurram Agency 65.80

397 17731 Sidra Batool Syed Fida Hussain Shah Mansehra 65.78

398 25598 Liaqat Ullah Khan Ameer Abdullah Khan Bannu 65.75

399 8843 Hira Rashid Syed Anwar Rashid Mardan 65.75

400 9698 Shah Rukh Fazli Wahab Malakand 65.71

401 21469 Abu Bakar Sadiq Alam Zeb buner 65.59

402 25490 Tamkeen Inam Inam Elahi Qureshi D.I.Khan 65.55

403 9573 Asawir Javed Javed Muhammad Malakand 65.53

404 1196 Maryam Ishfaq Ishfaq Ahmad Karak 65.48

405 3199 Syed Khizer Arshad Syed Arshad Hussain Shah Mardan 65.41

406 25099 Be Nazir Muhammad Nazir D.I.Khan 65.30

407 4042 Aamir Khan Nasim Ur Rahman buner 65.24

408 118 Warda Jehanzeb Khan F.R.Kohat 65.21

409 563 Maryam Niaz Niaz Badshah Khyber Agency 65.18

410 2655 Reja Tariq Mohammad Tariq Mardan 65.13

411 26595 Sadia Khan Muhammad Din Khan S.W.A 65.10

412 5564 Syed Muhammad Saqib Syed Muhammad Farooq Peshawar 65.08

413 25740 Maleeha Ayub Kundi Muhammad Ayub D.I.Khan 65.05

414 25122 Kashmala Ali Muhammad Ali D.I.Khan 65.01

415 10187 Palwasha Sardar Haji Sardar Hussain Kohat 64.99

416 8102 Sumayya Umair Muhammad Umair Swabi 64.98

417 7979 Sana Bangash Salahud Din Kurram Agency 64.92

418 9904 Illeeyeen Khan Irshad Ali Nowshera 64.90

419 9345 Laiba Aman Sher Aman Swabi 64.79

420 4367 Rasheed Ahmad Muhammad Tayyab Battagram 64.59

421 4875 Huma Khalil Ikram Ullah Khalil Peshawar 64.52

422 6593 Abdul Adil Khan Abdul Waheed Khan Peshawar 64.35

423 3388 Seema Noor Noor Wali Khan Karak 64.27

424 9621 Attiq Ur Rehman Muhammad Rehman Lakki Marwat 64.15

425 1964 Fahad Shehzad Imran Ullah Peshawar 64.15

426 341 Hasan Akbar Akbar Badshah Peshawar 64.09

427 16184 Khudija Bano Mumtaz Ahmad Haripur 64.06

428 21632 Numan Atiq Ullah Swat 64.00

429 2480 Raza Ullah Muhammad Zarin Khan N.W.A 63.79

430 2699 Faiza Islam Said Ul Islam Peshawar 63.79

431 26725 Varda Aziz Aziz Ur Rehman Bannu 63.76

432 26012 Kamran Khan Ghulam Raib Khan Bannu 63.59

433 1379 Sabina Nazir Nazir Ahmad Battagram 63.49

434 8990 Kainat Haider Haider Zaman Charsada 63.08

435 25192 Ayesha ali Khan Naseeb Ali Khan Bannu 63.07

436 9065 Sayeda Maria Shah Sayed Younas Ali Shah Peshawar 63.01
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437 8191 Hamza Khan Inam Ullah Khan Mohmand Agency 63.01

438 6160 Talha Idrees Muhammad Idrees Nowshera 62.90

439 25036 Pashmina Khan Haji Muhammad Yousaf Khan D.I.Khan 62.87

440 4352 Aqsa Hidayat Ullah Peshawar 62.79

441 483 Mawara Sheikh Sheikh Muhayud Din D.I.Khan 62.73

442 10153 Faisal Wazir Wazir Mohammad Mohmand Agency 62.42

443 6435 Bina Taj Ud Din Taj Ud Din Khyber Agency 62.21

444 16465 Hajra Sajjad Sajjad Ahmed Mansehra 62.08

445 24436 Haseeba Jan Lal Muhammad Peshawar 62.00

446 21807 Amna Ali Ali Muhammad Malakand 61.89

447 8629 Owais Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad Karak 61.86

448 9522 Bakhtawar Munir Khan Munir Khan Mansehra 61.75

449 10808 Badi Uddin Shafi Uddin Lakki Marwat 61.65

450 4808 Rooba Azmat Ullah Haji Azmat Ullah S.W.A 61.42

451 5148 Mahnoor Asif Muhammad Asif Khan Bannu 61.26

452 9777 Karishma Muhammad Hussain Charsada 61.14

453 2989 Aiman Saeed Said Ullah Mardan 61.14

454 17569 Ali Akhtar Akhtar Parvez Mansehra 61.10

455 8086 Shahana Rahman Sher Rehman Mohmand Agency 60.84

456 7795 Safina Habib Habib Hussain Kohat 60.79

457 7944 Salar Nasir Khan Nasir Ghafoor Khan Mardan 60.78

458 17526 Danyal Afghan Sher Afghan Khan Nowshera 60.67

459 20353 Sumaira Abdul Jalil Swat 60.62

460 4582 Maayil Saleem Muhammad Saleem Peshawar 60.58

461 7093 Wafa Ahmad Jan Charsada 59.99

462 20891 Somia Hassan Noor Hassan Dir Lower 59.81

463 11409 Nazish Iftikhar Muhammad Iftikhar Nowshera 59.58

464 15933 Marya Ehsan Ehsan Ullah Khan Tank 59.23

465 8920 Ahmad Nauman Muhammad Luqman Karak 59.17

466 5570 Nageen Sara Sajid Iqbal Kohat 58.99

467 5249 Mahroo Nek Nek Muhammad N.W.A 58.79

468 5233 Hira Syed Syed Mujtaba Orakzai Agency 58.71

469 7912 Muhammat Atif Fida Muhammad F.R.Kohat 58.68

470 2412 Khunzada Khandana Gul Dr. Tariq saeed akhunzada Dir Lower 58.59

471 7370 Marya Zahra Saadat Ali Kohat 58.40

472 25705 Aysha Bibi Said Rasool D.I.Khan 57.67

473 2956 Fatima Idrees Idrees Hussain Hangu 57.23

474 20265 Asma Shahab Shahab Ud Din Dir Lower 56.46

475 25584 Shazia Burki Zian Ullah Burki SWA (FATA) 56.32

476 6556 Zainab Ali Khan Sabz Ali Khan Mardan 56.07

477 2502 Amira Kabir Shah Kabir Shah Kohat 55.67

478 2333 Zarafshan Ahsan Muhammad Ahsan Saeed Peshawar 55.15

479 2752 Waqas Afridi Muhammad Noor F.R.Kohat 55.11

480 10467 Rabia Naeem Fazal Naeem Malakand 54.74

481 5916 Zoha Mohmand Fazl e Raziq Mohmand Agency 54.61

482 2215 Asma Naz Danial Shah Karak 54.57

483 1382 Ayesha Tajrian Khalid Kamran Mushtaq Peshawar 54.31

484 2043 Mohammad Shukaib Raees Khan F.R.Kohat 53.04

485 4838 Muhammad Salman Sana Ullah Lakki Marwat 52.50

486 6510 Aaimen Khan Muhammad Iqbal Peshawar 51.89

487 10278 Fahama Purnoor Ahmed Faisal Kohat 51.80

488 7923 Noor Ul Huda Gohar Gohar Sikandar Kohat 51.55

489 1090 Sanam Afridi Najib Ur Rehman F.R.Kohat 51.53

490 255 Shanza Imtiaz Imtiaz Ali Kohat 51.47

491 6347 Fatima Waseem Waseem Khan Kohat 50.97
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492 11448 Shanza Khan Sana Ullah Khan Nowshera 50.66

493 20375 Zia Ur Rehman Ihsan Ur Rehman buner 50.11

494 10726 Muhammad Intikhab Amanat Amanat Ullah Peshawar 48.35

495 15897 Muhammad Asim Javed Muhammad Javed Akhtar Haripur 48.29

496 6627 Waleed Nowshaid Nowshaid Muhammad Kohat 47.12

497 9895 Saima Gul Gul Said Mardan 45.29

498 2621 Syed Yasir Shah Syed Jafar Shah Swat 45.01

499 26737 Nandesha Farhat Ullah Shah Bannu 43.52

500 7818 Iram Najib Ur Rehman F.R.Kohat 41.18

501 7349 Shawana Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Afridi kohat 40.74

502 3334 Mehr Ali Shah Moazzam Kamran Kohat 38.93

503 20108 Sana Hayat Khizer Hayat Swat 38.68

504 15929 Muhammad Adil Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad Bhawalnagar 19.16

Principal KMU-IMS, Kohat
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S.No E.ID Name Fname Domicile Merit Sc

1 26074 Muhammad Salman Shahid Ullah N.W.A 69.48

2 3450 Dilawar Shah Zameer Shah Khyber Agency 69.06

3 25135 Ishfaq Ahmad Kamel Khan N.W.A 67.78

4 26113 Muhammad Asif Khalid Rahman N.W.A 67.62

5 25689 Wali Hassan Noor Hassan N.W.A 65.46

6 25977 Israr Ahmad Rahman Noor N.W.A 65.44

7 2480 Raza Ullah Muhammad Zarin Khan N.W.A 63.79

8 20818 Hazrat Ullah Sikandar Khan Bajaur Agency 62.75

9 8097 Kabir Khan Main Jan Khyber Agency 57.97

BDS (FATA-IN) Interview List for the Session 2014-15

Dated: 28-10-2014 (03 Seats) 

Principal KMU-IMS, Kohat
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S.No E.ID Name Fname Domicile M/T Matric FSc Ded ETEA Merit Sc

1 1699 Muhammad Zubair Gul Gul Mizar Khan Karak 1050 929 940 468 72.28

2 8663 Noor Ul Haram Khattak Dr. Salim Khattak Karak 1050 937 931 442 70.40

3 5630 Shifa a Khan Aurangzeb Khan Peshawar 1050 900 900 448 69.30

4 7474 Muhammad Faisal Khan Noor Nawaz Khan Peshawar 1050 876 892 435 67.97

5 17408 Rubab Balouch Salah Ud Din Balauch D.I.Khan 1050 968 924 10 404 67.71

6 1846 Sadiqa Zarbad Shah Mardan 1050 911 908 409 67.26

7 1883 Bakhtawar Kamal Pir Syed Kamal Shah Mardan 1050 924 957 365 66.41

8 9950 Sania Khan Abdul Ghafoor Khan N.W.A 1050 875 803 461 66.35

9 6944 Maemoona Muntaqa Muntaqa khan Peshawar 1050 933 947 368 66.32

10 17028 Noor Ul Huda Ghulam Pervez Abbottabad 1050 986 850 414 66.17

11 7024 Athar Ahmad Mukhtar Ahmad Peshawar 1050 858 888 411 66.15

12 1720 Ayesha Wakeel Paracha Abdul Wakeel D.I.Khan 1050 923 897 394 66.03

13 25598 Liaqat Ullah Khan Ameer Abdullah Khan Bannu 1050 817 917 394 65.75

14 10187 Palwasha Sardar Haji Sardar Hussain Kohat 1050 782 864 418 64.99

15 8102 Sumayya Umair Muhammad Umair Swabi 1050 843 856 10 419 64.98

16 8191 Hamza Khan Inam Ullah Khan Mohmand Agency 1050 909 924 332 63.01

17 9365 Zainab Noor Shamshad Hussain Nowshera 1050 940 943 273 60.31

18 1382 Ayesha Tajrian Khalid Kamran Mushtaq Peshawar 1050 843 886 225 54.31

19 11448 Shanza Khan Sana Ullah Khan Nowshera 1050 799 835 203 50.66

20 20375 Zia Ur Rehman Ihsan Ur Rehman buner 1050 724 721 272 50.11

21 10726 Muhammad Intikhab Amanat Amanat Ullah Peshawar 1050 822 817 173 48.35

22 9895 Saima Gul Gul Said Mardan 1050 808 786 10 150 45.29

23 2621 Syed Yasir Shah Syed Jafar Shah Swat 1050 828 794 132 45.01

24 26737 Nandesha Farhat Ullah Shah Bannu 1050 888 813 88 43.52

25 20108 Sana Hayat Khizer Hayat Swat 1050 788 744 66 38.68

26 6627 Waleed Nowshaid Nowshaid Muhammad Kohat 1050 632 685 259 38.39

Final Merit List of Candidates for Admission in BDS at KIMS

against 03 Reserved Seats for Foreign (Session 2014-15)

Principal KMU-IMS, Kohat
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